


CONTENTS

Notes on contributors vii
Acknowledgements xi
A note on the text xiii
Frontispiece maps Xiv

1 Introduction 1
John McLeod

PartI Colonial empires , 19

2 The British empire 21
Mdire ni Fhlathiin '

3 The French empire 32
Charles Forsdick

4 The Spanish and Portuguese empires 46
Claire Taylor

PartII Postcolonial locations 59

5 Africa: North and sub-Saharan 61
David Murphy

6 Australasia 72
Alice Brittan

7 Canada 83
Mark Shackleton

8 The Caribbean 95
Melanie Otto



10

11

12

13

CONTENTS

Ireland
Luz Mar Gonzilez Arias

Latin America
Claire Taylor

Southern Africa
Kai Easton

South and East Asia
Anshuman Mondal

Diaspora
James Procter

Part II1 Postcolonial formulations

14

15

16

17

Poststructuralist formulations
Stephen Morton

Culturalist formulations
James Procter

Materialist formulations
David Murphy

Psychological formulations
Abigail Ward

Part [V A-Z: forty contemporary postcolonial writers and thinkers

Bibliography of works cited
Index

vi

108

120

129

139

151

159

161

173

181

190

203

231
244



‘An indispensable introduction. Both informative and
provocative, it will guide students through the necessary
debates on empire, location and theory.’

Gemma Robinson, University of Stirling, UK

The Routledge Companion to Postcolonial Studies offers a
unique and up-to-date mapping of the postcolonial world,
and is composed of essays as well as shorter entries for ease
of reference. Introducing students to the history of the major
European empires and the cultural legacies created in their
wake, this book brings together an international range of
contributors on such topics as:

he colonial histories of Britain, France, Spain and Portugal

he diverse postcolonial and diasporic cultural endeavours
from Africa, the Americas, Australasia, Europe, and South
and East Asia

he major theoretical formulations: poststructuralist,
materialist, culturalist, psychological.

With a comprehensive A to Z of forty key writers and thinkers
central to contemporary postcolonial studies and featuring
historical maps, this is both a concise introduction and an
essential resource for any student of postcolonial culture,
whatever their field.

John McLeod is Reader in Postcolonial and Diaspora
Literatures at the School of English, University of Leeds, UK.
He is the author of numerous books, including Beginning
Postcolonialism (2000) and Postcolonial London: Rewriting
the Metropolis (Routledge, 2004).

Literary Studies/Cultural Studies

Cover design by Anu Design
Cover image: ‘Betief in Renewal’ by John Bevan Ford

an informa business

E ISBN 978-0-415-32497-7

=)
324

Taylor & Francis Group
780415

977H

www.routledge.com g




