The Routledge Companion to Postcolonial Studies

Edited by John McLeod



CONTENTS

	Notes on contributors Acknowledgements	vii xi
	A note on the text Frontispiece maps	xiii xiv
1		. 1
Pa	rt I Colonial empires	19
2	The British empire Máire ní Fhlathúin	21
	mure ni i munum	
3	1	32
	Charles Forsdick	
4		46
	Claire Taylor	
Pa	rt II Postcolonial locations	59
5	Africa: North and sub-Saharan	61
	David Murphy	
6		72
	Alice Brittan	
7	Canada	83
	Mark Shackleton	
8	The Caribbean	95
	Melanie Otto	

9	Ireland Luz Mar González Arias	108
10	Latin America Claire Taylor	120
11	Southern Africa Kai Easton	129
12	South and East Asia Anshuman Mondal	139
13	Diaspora James Procter	151
Part III Postcolonial formulations		159
14	Poststructuralist formulations Stephen Morton	161
15	Culturalist formulations James Procter	173
16	Materialist formulations David Murphy	181
17	Psychological formulations Abigail Ward	190
Pa	Part IV A–Z: forty contemporary postcolonial writers and thinkers	
	Bibliography of works cited Index	231 244

'An indispensable introduction. Both informative and provocative, it will guide students through the necessary debates on empire, location and theory.' **Gemma Robinson**, *University of Stirling, UK*

The Routledge Companion to Postcolonial Studies offers a unique and up-to-date mapping of the postcolonial world, and is composed of essays as well as shorter entries for ease of reference. Introducing students to the history of the major European empires and the cultural legacies created in their wake, this book brings together an international range of contributors on such topics as:

- the colonial histories of Britain, France, Spain and Portugal
- the diverse postcolonial and diasporic cultural endeavours from Africa, the Americas, Australasia, Europe, and South and East Asia
- the major theoretical formulations: poststructuralist, materialist, culturalist, psychological.

With a comprehensive A to Z of forty key writers and thinkers central to contemporary postcolonial studies and featuring historical maps, this is both a concise introduction and an essential resource for any student of postcolonial culture, whatever their field.

John McLeod is Reader in Postcolonial and Diaspora Literatures at the School of English, University of Leeds, UK. He is the author of numerous books, including *Beginning Postcolonialism* (2000) and *Postcolonial London: Rewriting the Metropolis* (Routledge, 2004).

Literary Studies/Cultural Studies

Cover design by Anú Design Cover image: 'Belief in Renewal' by John Bevan Ford

> Routledge Taylor & Francis Group

www.routledge.com



an informa business